1
PSA anchor
heavy duty
vibration resistant
removable
8.8
M10/15x90
50Nm

clearance Ø
mm
Embed.
depth
mm
Fixture
thickness
mm
Tightening
torque
Nm
Box
qty
Carton
qty
PSA15-10/90 M10 x 90mm
15 17
80 10
50
25 75
PSA15-20/110 M10 x 110mm 90 20
PSA18-10/85 M12 x 85mm
18 20
75 10
80PSA18-20/105 M12 x 105mm 85 20
PSA18-25/130 M12 x 130mm 105 25
PSA20-25/110 M14 x 110mm 20 22 85 25 150 10 40
PSA24-25/130 M16 x 130mm
24 26
105 25
180 10 40
PSA24-25/145 M16 x 145mm 120 25
Mechanically galvanised carbon steel PSA anchor
The PSA anchor is manufactured from carbon steel which is mechanically galvanised
to Class 3 in accordance with AS 3566.2 - 2002
Part No Description Drill Ø
mm
Fixture
clearance Ø
mm
Embed.
depth
mm
Fixture
thickness
mm
Tightening
torque
Nm
Box
qty
Carton
qty
PSA15-10/90G M10 x 90mm
15 17
80 10
50
25 75
PSA15-20/110G M10 x 110mm 90 20
PSA18-10/85G M12 x 85mm
18 20
75 10
80PSA18-20/105G M12 x 105mm 85 20
PSA18-25/130G M12 x 130mm 105 25
PSA20-25/110G M14 x 110mm 20 22 85 25 150 10 40
PSA24-25/130G M16 x 130mm
24 26
105 25
180 10 40
PSA24-25/145G M16 x 145mm 120 25
6 April 2011
PSA Anchor
Performance data (Zinc plated PSA)
Working stress design

with published installation procedure
Part No Description Drill Ø
mm
Drill depth
mm
Concrete panel
thickness (min.)
mm
PSA15-10/90 M10 x 90mm
15
85 125
PSA15-20/110 M10 x 110mm 95 125
PSA18-10/85 M12 x 85mm
18
80 100
PSA18-20/105 M12 x 105mm 90 125
PSA18-25/130 M12 x 130mm 110 150
PSA20-25/110 M14 x 110mm 20 90 125
PSA24-25/130 M16 x 130mm
24